502691763 02/24/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2738369

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BWIN GAMES AB	11/07/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ONGAME SERVICES AB
Street Address:	JARNVAGSGATAN 3
City:	STOCKHOLM
State/Country:	SWEDEN
Postal Code:	SE-111 64

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
PCT Number:	SE2009050455
PCT Number:	SE2009050604
PCT Number:	SE2009050688
PCT Number:	SE2010050325

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (703)816-4100

 Phone:
 703-816-4000

 Email:
 maa@nixonvan.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: JOHN R. LASTOVA/NIXON & VANDERHYE P.C.

Address Line 1: 901 NORTH GLEBE ROAD

Address Line 2: 11TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22203

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	JRL-25-438
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN R. LASTOVA

PATENT 502691763 REEL: 032277 FRAME: 0880

Signature:	/John R. Lastova/
Date:	02/24/2014
Total Attachments: 1 source=25_438_Assignment_PCT#page1.tif	

PATENT REEL: 032277 FRAME: 0881

ASSIGNMENT

We hereby declare that we have assigned to Ongame Services AB, Västra Järnvägsgatan 3, SE-111 64 Stockholm, Sweden our entire right to obtain patent based upon our International patent application Nos.

> PCT/SE2009/050455 PCT/SE2009/050604 PCT/SE2009/050688 PCT/SE2010/050325.

We also declare that we assign to the above mentioned Assignee our entire right to register and obtain national patent in all designated states.

We also assign our right to accrued damages, if any, referring to infringement during the time preceding the recording of the above mentioned national patents.

On behalf of bwin Games AB

Stockholy 7/11-2011
Place and date

Signature of Assignor

MAN-ERIK SCHUCH

On behalf of Ongame Services AB

Signature of Assignee

REEL: 032277 FRAME: 0882

RECORDED: 02/24/2014